Plz

1143
1163
1204
1217
1226
1244
1246
1260
1268
1283
1305
1350
1441
1610
1670
1673
1741
1872
1958
2300
2525
2540
2558
2616
3020
3112
3123

3206
3232

3256
3280
3321
3322
3366
3421
3427

MARSTALL

VON MENSCH ZU PFERD

Ort / commune

Apples

Etoy

Genéve

Meyrin

Thénex

Choulex

Corsier

Nyon

Begnins

La Plaine

Penthaz

Orbe

Valeyres sous Montagny
Chatillens
Esmonts

Rue

Cottens FR
Troistorrents
Uvrier-Sion

La Chaux de Fonds
Le Landeron
Grenchen
Aegerten

Renan
Riedbach/Bern
Allmendingen b. BE
Belp

Biberen/Rizenbach
Ins

Bangerten

Murten

Schonbiihl
Schonbiihl-Urtenen
Bollodingen
Lyssach

Utzenstorf

Adresse / L'adress

En Lévremont 12

Route de Suisse 26
Boulevard Georges-Favon 15
Chemin de Riantbossen 13
Rue de Genéeve 125A

Rte de Choulex 140
Chemin Neuf 18

Rue de Rive 64

Chemin de Maison Neuve 6
Rte de la Plaine

Rue du vieux collége 12
Granges Saint Germain 9
Les Vignes 4

Chemin de I'église 9a
Route de Vuarmarens 20
Rte d'Ecublens 6

Rte de la Verna 5

Rte de Morgins 18

Centre Commerciale Magro
Le cerisier 18

Faubourg 20
Nekarsulmstrasse 50
Mattenstrasse 13

Envers des Convers 40
Bottigenstr. 379
Vordermarchligenweg 1 a
Mittelstrasse 1

Biberen 96
Erlachstrasse 35

Zuzwilstrasse 2
Schitzenmatt 36
Industriestrasse 10
Solothurnstrasse 22
Hegestrasse 19
Bernstrasse 9
Altwyden 22

Handlerliste / Liste des

revendeurs

Name / Nom

Bartolozzi Carole

Fool Fashion

Julia Margot / Hyppofit

Qualipet AG

Boutique Passion Equestre
Deruaz Denise

Boutique La Criniére

Rive Equestre

Consendey Aline

Moulin de la Plaine

Hahlen Anette

Equidreams Distribution Willenegger
Equidream Natural / Nilay Pinto
JHorse-Events (Mayor Julien)
Marielle Desbiolles

Planéte Cheval, Davoli Isabelle
Jaquier Alicia

Unic'Horses snc

Qualipet AG

Biihler Tiffany

Boutique Pense-bétes

Landi Reso

Reit- und Fahrsportsattlerei Studer
Hiltbrunner Beatrice

Sattlerei Aeberhard

Qualipet AG

Drogerie Fischer, Tiergesundheit
Miihle Rytz AG

Chirodent, Kraemer Chantal

Hof Jenni

Hippomarché, Frau Fricker
Qualipet AG

Reitsport Heiniger GmbH
Horse-Shop

Qualipet AG

Reitsport-Sattlerei, Wiithrich Urs

Telefon

021 800 37 65
021 808 01 11

022 782 89 09
022 348 83 75
022 750 11 42
022 751 51 52
022 362 85 85
022 364 02 10
022 754 12 22

021 909 07 27
021907 19 70

079 459 07 02
027 203 70 50

032 535 27 72
032653 80 10
032 373 31 64
079 230 36 80
031926 10 30
031951 9555
031 819 01 46

031 754 50 00
078 223 17 02

077 409 97 20

031 859 85 45

062 961 04 49

034 4457563
031922 12 26

Mobil

079 229 64 55

+41 76 406 01 30

079 250 10 25

079 61270 72
079 302 98 72
079 711 06 66
079 547 90 88
079 230 87 25

079 922 10 33

079 726 35 41

079 378 70 89

079 81576 43

079 460 14 40

E-Mail

c.bartolozzi@bluewin.ch

hello@foolfashion.ch

hyppofit@hotmail.com

contact@passionequestre.ch

d.deruaz@bluewin.ch

info@lacriniere.ch

info@rive-equestre.ch

info@tornadoequishop.ch

inffo@animaux-geneve.ch

phaehlen@bluewin.ch

inffo@equidreamsdistribution.ch

contact@equidreamnatural.ch

janie.perroud@bluewin.ch

info@planetecheval.ch

ecuriedesens@gmail.com

contact@unichorses.ch

tiffany _buhler@bluewin.ch
boutique.pense.betes@gmail.com

andreas-studer@hotmail.com

drogerie-fiscer@bluewin.ch

mail@muehlerytz.ch
kontakt@tierarzt-murten.ch

hof-jenni@outlook.com

doris.fricker@hippomarche.ch

mail@reitsport-heiniger.ch

info@reitsport-wu.ch

Marstall AG
Hirsackerstrasse 26
4702 Oensingen
11.02.2026

Internet

www.foolfashion.ch

www.passionequestre.ch

www.lacriniere.ch
www.rive-equestre.ch
www.tornadoequishop.ch

http://www.jhorse-events.con

www.planetecheval.ch

www.unichorses.ch

www.sattlereistuder.com

www.drogerie-fischer.ch

www.muehlerytz.ch
www.tierarzt-murten.ch

www.hof-jenni.ch

www.hippomarche.ch

www.reitsport-wu.ch


mailto:c.bartolozzi@bluewin.ch
mailto:hello@foolfashion.ch
http://www.foolfashion.ch/
mailto:info@tornadoequishop.ch
http://www.tornadoequishop.ch/
mailto:info@animaux-geneve.ch
mailto:phaehlen@bluewin.ch
mailto:info@equidreamsdistribution.ch
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http://www.unichorses.ch/
mailto:andreas-studer@hotmail.com
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http://www.hippomarche.ch/
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http://www.reitsport-wu.ch/

3534
3604
3608
3661
3661
3800
3812
3856
3930
4104
4105
4133
4133
4512
4665
4702
4900
4938
5036
5044
5246
5412
5504
5610
5642
5703
5703
5734
5734
6026
6036
6060
6142
6248
6331
6438
6592
6593
6925
7017
7205
8045
8154

Signau
Thun
Allmendingen/Thun
Uetendorf
Uetendorf
Interlaken
Wilderswil
Brienzwiler
Eyholz
Oberwil
Biel-Benken
Pratteln BL
Pratteln/BL
Bellach
Oftringen
Oensingen
Langenthal
Rohrbach
Oberentfelden
Schlossrued
Scherz
Gebenstorf
Othmarsingen
Wohlen
Miihlau
Seon

Seon
Reinach
Reinach
Rain
Dierikon
Sarnen
Gettnau
Alberswil
Hiinenberg
Ibach

S. Antonino
Cadenazzo
Viglio

Flims Dorf
Zizers
Ziirich

Oberglatt/Hori ZH

Steinenmiihle
Weststrasse 14
Wylergasse 7 A
Zelgstrasse 39
Uttigenstrasse 21
Fabrikstr. 30
Aegertiweg 33
Beim Béaren
Kantonstrasse 9
Muhlemattstrasse 8
Gewebestr. 2
Rutiweg 9

Hauptstr. 30
Romerstrasse 6
Schwarzhaarhalde 7
Hirsackerstrasse 26
Gaswerkstrasse 35
Hohmattweg 2
Suhrenmattengassli 2
Klack 4

Agrocenter 5

Im Halt 6

Kornweg 2

Alte Villmergerstr. 5
Reuss-Str. 20
Birren 34
Reussgasse 2
Lenzstrasse 28
Zihlstrasse 18
Grossweid
Pilatusstrasse 10
Lindenhof 2

An der Wart 7
Wydenmihle
Chamerstrasse 46
Mythencenterstrasse 18
Via Industrie

Via Stazione 10
Via Pasquee 40

via Marcau 1
Rufiweg 7
Kalanderplatz 1

Rumlangstr. 6

Profutter AG , Miihle
Qualipet AG

Feller Anton und Hanni
Gurtner Daniel

Horse Food Care

Reitborse Matzener Silvia
Qualipet AG

Feldmann Schild Ulla
Qualipet AG

Qualipet AG

Lucky-Horse

Qualipet AG

Reitsport Geschaft B. Wuhrmann
Qualipet AG

Kramer Toys GmbH

Marstall AG Zentrale
Qualipet AG

Landi Rohrbach, Herr Haas
Qualipet AG

Liischer Futterhandel

Miihle Scherz AG

Qualipet AG

Dienstleistungs Gmbh Schmid Rainer
Mustang Pferdesport

IATZ - Hestarhof, Herr Heller
Vaquero Shop

Landi Unteres Seetal

Tier Im Mittelpunkt

Secchi Reitsport

GO Reitsport

Qualipet AG

Zur Futtermiihle, Herr Zurmiihle
Reitsport Birrer Rita Birrer
Weibel & Co AG

LGZ - Landwirtschaftliche Genossenschz

Qualipet AG

Qualipet AG

Fela Ticino SA

Lucini Manuela

Frau Zeller Brigitte

Reitsport Stieger

Qualipet AG

Puszta-Shop Nussbaum Nathalie

034 427 00 30
033 335 05 46
033 336 16 57
033 345 48 46

033 821 12 50
033 951 44 30
027 923 65 24
061 401 34 39
061 721 91 22
061 823 10 70
061 821 95 20
032 618 09 46

032 636 30 86
062 923 58 20
077 460 70 14
062 724 08 30
062 723 23 76
056 464 40 30
056 223 21 25

056 621 94 79

041750 43 72
062 775 34 91
062 771 48 48

041 459 00 10
041 450 05 10

041970 39 70
041970 23 23
041785 13 87
041810 24 10
091 858 29 51
091 851 97 81

081911 57 33
081 322 57 74
044 201 13 56
044 860 80 60

079 379 22 44
079 697 12 52
079 635 91 87

078 878 44 30

079 323 30 20

076 338 23 76

079 605 22 03

079 291 5178

079 353 03 99
079 302 63 33

079 722 41 68
07941476 14

079 620 20 76

079 565 05 27

qurtner.daniel@outlook.com

marianne@bhorsefoodcare.ch

kontakt@lucky-horse.ch

info@ponycycle-schweiz.ch

info@marstall.ch

mathias.|@bluewin.ch

info@muehlescherz.ch

info@honestone.ch

info@mustang-pferdesport.ch

info@vaqueroshop.ch

josef.isenegger@landiunteresseetal.ch

info@tier-im-mittelpunkt.ch

m.secchi@bluewin.ch

o@go-reitsport.ch

info@zurfuttermuehle.ch

schweinehandel@wydenmuehle.ch

info@lgz.swiss

joel.quattrini@felaticino.ch

info@purosanguearabo.ch

ponyhof.acla@mail.ch

prsngood@bluewin.ch

www.horsefoodcare.ch

www.lucky-horse.ch

www.ponycycle.ch
www.marstall.ch

www.kirschensteine.ch

www.mustang-pferdesport.ct
www.martinheller.ch
www.vaqueroshop.ch

www.tier-im-mittelpunkt.ch

www.reitsport-secchi.ch
www.go-reitsport.ch

www.zurfuttermuehle.ch

www.reitsport-birrer.ch
www.wydenmuehle.ch

www.fattoriacollinadoro.ch

www.reitsportstieger-good.ch

www.puszta-shop.ch


mailto:gurtner.daniel@outlook.com
mailto:marianne@horsefoodcare.ch
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8162
8172
8173
8175
8180
8197
8200
8224
8253
8259
8308
8320
8340
8374
8404
8461
8484
8488
8500
8500
8570
8608
8618
8618
8624
8630
8704
8716
8754
8815
8820
8832
8910
8910
8912

9000
9015
9125
9303
9315
9320
9434
9469

Steinmaur
Niederglatt ZH
Neerach
Windlach

Biilach

Rafz
Schaffhausen
Loéhningen
Diessenhofen Willisdorf
Rheinklingen / TG
llinau

Fehraltorf

Hinwil

Dussnang
Winterthur
Oerlingen/Seuzach
Weisslingen
Turbenthal
Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld
Weinfelden
Bubikon/ZH
Oetwil am See/ZH
Oetwil am See/ZH
Griit

Riiti ZH
Herrliberg
Schmerikon
Netstal
Horgenberg
Wadenswil

Wilen b. Wollerau
Affoltern am Albis
Affoltern am Albis
Obfelden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen - Winkeln
Brunnadern
Wittenbach
Neukirch (Egnach)
Arbon

Au SG

Haag (Rheintal)

Bahnhofplatz 4
Ringstrasse 23
Mannacher
Dorfstrasse 19
Schlosserstrasse 4
Chalchofen 862
Fulacherhalde 4
Hauptstrasse 43
Muhlegasse 6
Hauptstrasse 13
Usterstrasse 27
Allmendstrasse 8
Wasseristrasse 28
Schérliwald 2
Industriestrasse 43
Schaffhauserstr. 53
Dorfstrasse 9

St. Gallerstrasse 18
Zlrcherstrasse 297
Strass
Oberfeldstrasse 19
Barenbergstrasse 60
Esslingerstr. 9
Kreuzlenstrasse 5
Langweidstr. 10
Dorfstrasse 10

Hof 1478
Hauptstrasse 71
Molliserstr. 45
Wiuhrenbachstrasse 6
Rutistrasse 1
Korporationsweg 15
Buelstrasse 15
Betpurpstrasse 18
Maschwandenstr. 17

Oberstrasse 141
Breitfeldstrasse 1
Siggetschwil
Studerswilen
Attenreute 6
Pundtstrasse 1
Bahnhofsstr. 13

Rheinstrasse 2

Getreide Ziiri Nord AG
Racingtrade

Reitsport Geschift , Seibold Pascal

Fifis Schlaraffenland
Qualipet AG

Matzinger Peter
Qualipet AG

Cavallino Reitsportartikel
Miihle Bachmann
Sattelkammer.ch Reitsport GmbH
Landi Zola AG
Horsana Reitsport AG
Qualipet AG

Glena Schneider
Qualipet AG

Frau Heiniger Beatrix
Wisligzéller Genossenschaft
Landi Bachtel
Qualipet AG
Thurtalfutter AG
Qualipet AG

Mohler Emil

Cavalli Reitsport AG
Rosslade AG
Reitladen Griit-Gossau
Cane & Cavallo Gmbh
Biirgi.ch AG

Cavalli Reitsport AG
Qualipet AG

Gambur AG

Qualipet AG
Stecken-Pferd GmbH
Qualipet AG
Horse&Ride

Frau Biithimann Lilly
Lavallo Reitwelt GmbH

Qualipet AG

Reithof Neckertal

Herr Brovelli Bruno
Kompetenzhaus Gmbh
Qualipet AG

Reitsport + Sattlerei Klee
Qualipet AG

044 853 05 07
044 867 48 10

078 677 84 82
044 860 50 50
044 869 31 12
052 625 09 44
079 533 32 31
052 657 41 51
052 740 34 36
052 355 51 33
044 995 68 88
043 530 88 88
078 825 13 95
052 238 31 51
052 319 27 51
052 384 11 05
058 476 57 58
052730 16 10
052 720 50 71
071 620 26 56
055 243 32 31
043 844 96 66
044 830 12 44
044 932 23 38
055 615 54 54
044 915 23 57
062 723 47 47
055650 10 15

044 680 33 13
044 788 15 35
044 760 45 40

044 761 02 27

07131184 15
071 376 06 76
071 298 45 80
071 646 02 02
071 440 37 10
079762 71 33
0817717410

079 423 27 48
079 358 00 91

079 525 11 99

078 825 13 95

079 683 22 76

079 207 50 30

078 645 02 80
079 667 57 60

078 788 41 87

079 209 89 76
079 243 39 89
079 903 43 37

071 646 04 22

info@gzn.ch
info@racingtrade.ch

mail@wildenbande.ch

pema-rafz@bluewin.ch

cavallino@shinternet.ch

info@sattelkammer.ch

buchhaltung@horsana.ch

glena.schneider@icloud.com

info@wisligzaeller.ch

info@landiwila.ch

thurtalfutter@bluewin.ch

info@mohler-transporte.ch

info.zh@cavalli-reitsport.ch

info@rosslade.ch

reittaden@bluewin.ch

info@canecavallo.ch

buergi@brupbacher.ch

info@cavalli-reitsport.ch

purchase@gambur.ch

kontakt@stecken-pferd.ch

angelica@horseandride.ch

lilly.buehlmann@bluewin.ch

info@lavallo.ch

b.brovelli@bluewin.ch

s.luethi@kompetenzhaus.ch

reitshop-sattlereiklee@gmx.ch

www.gzn.ch
www.racingtrade.ch

www.fifisschlaraffenland.ch

www.cavallino-shop.ch

www.sattelkammer.ch

www.horsanashop.ch

www.rosslaedeli.ch

www.thurtalfutter.ch

www.mohler-transporte.ch
www.cavalli-reitsport.ch

ww.reitladen.ch
www.canecavallo.ch
www.bdlrgi.ch
www.cavalli-reitsport.ch

www.gambur.ch

www.stecken-pferd.ch

www.reitshopklee.ch
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mailto:info.zh@cavalli-reitsport.ch
http://www.cavalli-reitsport.ch/
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9500
9502
9562

9604
9630

wil
Braunau
Marwil
Oberrindal
Wattwil

Toggenburgerstrasse 132
Oberhof 427a
Breite 2

Winzenbergweg 8
Wilerstrasse 63

Qualipet AG

Sportpferde vom Oberhof
Reitsport Gundlach

Frau Hausheer Margrit
Qualipet AG

071920 10 20
071 65511 11
079 298 75 36

071 393 55 76
071 988 66 82

079 4529570

kbauer@bluewin.ch
info@reitsport-gundlach.ch

margrit.hausheer@bluewin.ch

www.sportpferde-vom-oberhc
www.reitsport-gundlach.ch


mailto:kbauer@bluewin.ch
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http://www.reitsport-gundlach.ch/

